Malaga –
contemporary style
Malaga SGS102
Malaga is a versatile road-lighting luminaire. It offers modern styling and quality
lighting for safe and comfortable driving, and for area illumination, with low
investment and maintenance costs. The optical system has been designed to deliver
good beam control and light output.Malaga provides optimal illuminance and good
uniformity when the mounting height approximately equals the road width and the

63658100 SGS102 SON-T250W II MR-AS FG SKD 42/60 E40 FG CONV SON-T 250 W Moveable reflector with Allen screw
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Color
27098200 SGS102 MAX250W-E40 II MR-AS 42/60 -
63652900 SGS102 SON-T100W II MR-AS FG SKD 42/60 Gray
Order Code Full Product Name Color
63461700 SGS102 SON-T100W II MR-AS SA SKD 42/60 Sand
11864200 SGS102 SON-T100W II MR SKD 42/60 Gray
Malaga SGS102
3Product family leaflet, 2020, November 16 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Color
63462400 SGS102 SON-T100W II MR-AS SKD 42/60 Gray
11980900 SGS102 SON-TPP100W K II MR SKD 42/60A Gray
63463100 SGS102 SON-T150W II MR-AS SA SKD 42/60 Sand
63464800 SGS102 SON-T150W II MR SKD 42/60 Gray
27102600 SGS102 SON-T150W II MR-AS SKD 42/60 Gray
11981600 SGS102 SON-TPP150W K II MR SKD 42/60A Gray
63465500 SGS102 SON-T250W II MR-AS SA SKD 42/60 Sand
63466200 SGS102 SON-T250W II MR SKD 42/60 Gray
63467900 SGS102 SON-T250W II MR-AS SKD 42/60 Gray
Order Code Full Product Name Color
63468600 SGS102 SON-TPP250W K II MR SKD 42/60A Gray
13753700 SGS102 SON-TPP250W K II MR-AS SKD 42/60 -
13751300 SGS102 SON-TPP100W K II MR-AS SKD 42/60 -
63651200 SGS102 SON-T100W II MR FG SKD 42/60 Gray
63654300 SGS102 SON-T150W II MR FG SKD 42/60 Gray
63655000 SGS102 SON-T150W II MR-AS FG SKD 42/60 Gray
63657400 SGS102 SON-T250W II MR FG SKD 42/60 Gray
63658100 SGS102 SON-T250W II MR-AS FG SKD 42/60 Gray
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name
Standard tilt
angle side
entry
Standard tilt
angle
posttop
27098200 SGS102 MAX250W-E40 II MR-AS 42/60 - -
63652900 SGS102 SON-T100W II MR-AS FG SKD
42/60
15° 15°
63461700 SGS102 SON-T100W II MR-AS SA SKD
42/60
15° 15°
11864200 SGS102 SON-T100W II MR SKD 42/60 15° 15°
63462400 SGS102 SON-T100W II MR-AS SKD 42/60 15° 15°
11980900 SGS102 SON-TPP100W K II MR SKD
42/60A
15° 15°
63463100 SGS102 SON-T150W II MR-AS SA SKD
42/60
15° 15°
63464800 SGS102 SON-T150W II MR SKD 42/60 15° 15°
27102600 SGS102 SON-T150W II MR-AS SKD 42/60 15° 15°
11981600 SGS102 SON-TPP150W K II MR SKD 42/60A 15° 15°
63465500 SGS102 SON-T250W II MR-AS SA SKD
42/60
15° 15°
Order Code Full Product Name
Standard tilt
angle side
entry
Standard tilt
angle
posttop
63466200 SGS102 SON-T250W II MR SKD 42/60 15° 15°
63467900 SGS102 SON-T250W II MR-AS SKD 42/60 15° 15°
63468600 SGS102 SON-TPP250W K II MR SKD
42/60A
15° 15°
13753700 SGS102 SON-TPP250W K II MR-AS SKD
42/60
- -
13751300 SGS102 SON-TPP100W K II MR-AS SKD
42/60
- -
63651200 SGS102 SON-T100W II MR FG SKD 42/60 15° 15°
63654300 SGS102 SON-T150W II MR FG SKD 42/60 15° 15°
63655000 SGS102 SON-T150W II MR-AS FG SKD
42/60
15° 15°
63657400 SGS102 SON-T250W II MR FG SKD 42/60 15° 15°